
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00063, Driggs

R Major Collector
SKI HILL RD  0.6 Mi. E of SH-33

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,147

 2,317
 1,723

Teton (41)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,062

 1,143
 858

 1,086

 1,174
 865

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 1,170 2,081 2,171 1,969 2,201 2,026 1,793

W DIR 580 1,040 1,087 996 1,111 1,010 908

E DIR 590 1,041 1,084 973 1,090 1,016 885

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1,088 1,959 2,054 - 2,506 2,279 2,050

555 985 1,041 - 1,284 1,149 1,023

533 974 1,013 - 1,222 1,130 1,027

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1,366 2,185 2,517 2,394 2,452 2,314 2,066

692 1,106 1,279 1,221 1,257 1,161 1,032

674 1,079 1,238 1,173 1,195 1,153 1,034

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1,484 2,444 2,356 2,612 2,709 2,505 2,470

739 1,234 1,206 1,329 1,377 1,240 1,258

745 1,210 1,150 1,283 1,332 1,265 1,212

29 30 31 - - - -

1,650 1,936 2,855 - - - -

808 1,003 1,466 - - - -

842 933 1,389 - - - -

MADW 1,352 2,121 2,391 2,325 2,467 2,281 2,095

STDEV 229 206 314 327 209 197 280

DAYFAC 1.59 1.01 0.90 0.92 0.87 0.94 1.03
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